Date

04/29/202
5

04/30/202
5

05/01/202
5

05/02/202
5

05/04/202
5

05/05/202
5

05/06/202
5

Task Description

Planned layout, created homepage
structure

Designed navigation bar and header

Wrote About page content, outlined
mission

Built full Menu page and styled layout

Styled website for consistency and
responsiveness

Created and linked copyright checklist
PDF

Generated Work Log PDF and
updated references

Time

Spent

1.5 hrs

1 hr

1 hr

1.5 hrs

1hr

1 hr

1 hr

Tools/Programs Used

VS Code, HTML/CSS,

Chrome

VS Code, Chrome

DevTools

Google Docs, VS Code

VS Code, HTML/CSS

VS Code, Live Server

Google Docs, PDF Export

FPDF, VS Code



Signatures:
Student Signature:

Advisor Signature:

L



