Date	Task Description	Time Spent	Tools/Programs Used
04/29/202 5	Planned layout, created homepage structure	1.5 hrs	VS Code, HTML/CSS, Chrome
04/30/202 5	Designed navigation bar and header	1 hr	VS Code, Chrome DevTools
05/01/202 5	Wrote About page content, outlined mission	1 hr	Google Docs, VS Code
05/02/202 5	Built full Menu page and styled layout	1.5 hrs	VS Code, HTML/CSS
05/04/202 5	Styled website for consistency and responsiveness	1 hr	VS Code, Live Server
05/05/202 5	Created and linked copyright checklist PDF	1 hr	Google Docs, PDF Export
05/06/202 5	Generated Work Log PDF and updated references	1 hr	FPDF, VS Code

**Signatures:** Student Signature:

Advisor Signature: